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 Montag, 22.05.2023
 

Dienstag, 23.05.2023
 

Mittwoch, 24.05.2023
 

Donnerstag, 25.05.2023
 

Freitag, 26.05.2023
 

Samstag, 27.05.2023
 

Sonntag, 28.05.2023
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Steinbauer, Horst

Admin, Admin Admin, Admin

Leitner jun., GerhardBohnstingel, Hannes (ext. 
Kontakt)

Reiterer, MaximilianReiterer, Moritz

Vodnik, MarcoPabst, Klaus

Vollmaier, RobertMüller, Christian

Paternusch, PhilipRoll, Michael (ext. Kontakt)

Vodnik, MarcoZeiler, Wolfgang (ext. Kontakt)

Leitner jun., GerhardThaler , Sigi (ext. Kontakt)

Dick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)
Steinscherer, Georg

Werner, BeatrixWerner, Florian

Werner, BeatrixWerner, Ferdinand

Werner, BeatrixWerner, Ferdinand

Harzl, StefanReiterer, Moritz
 


